
BUFORD MIDDLE

BUFORD SUMMER SCHOOL #1

8:04 am STOP 6TH ST SE @ ROUGEMONT AVE

8:06 am STOP HARTMANS MILL RD @ ROYS PL

8:07 am STOP 1ST ST S @ LANKFORD AVE

8:11 am STOP RIDGE ST @ DICE ST

8:12 am STOP 5TH ST SW @ DICE ST (2)

8:14 am STOP RIDGE ST @ LANKFORD AV

8:16 am STOP RIDGE ST @ RAYMOND RD

8:18 am STOP 5TH ST SW EXT @ CLEVELAND AVE

8:21 am STOP HARRIS RD @ SLATE PL

8:23 am STOP HARRIS RD @ WELK PL

8:25 am STOP CAT BUS STOP @ HARRIS/CAMELLIA

8:26 am STOP JEFFERSON PARK AV @ AZALEA DR

8:28 am STOP JEFFERSON PARK AVE @ OLD LYNCHBURG RD

8:29 am STOP JEFFERSON PARK AVE @ CLEVELAND AVE

8:32 am STOP WESTERLY AVE @ PLATEAU RD

8:40 am STOP ALDERMAN RD @ MORRIS RD

8:44 am STOP JEFFERSON PARK AVE @ MONTEBELLO CIR

8:46 am STOP SHAMROCK RD @ CHERRY AVE

8:50 am DEST BUFORD MIDDLE

BUFORD SUMMER SCHOOL #2

8:03 am STOP 6TH ST SE @ STONEHENGE AVE

8:05 am STOP ELLIOTT AVE @ BURNET ST  (CAT SHELTER)

8:09 am STOP ROSE HILL DR @ HENRY AVE

8:13 am STOP GREENLEAF LN @ ROSE HILL DR

8:22 am STOP BRANDYWINE DR @ MELISSA PL

8:27 am STOP HEARTHWOOD APTS

8:29 am STOP MICHIE DRIVE CITY HOUSING/2021 Michie Dr

8:33 am STOP CEDAR HILL RD @ ANGUS RD

8:37 am STOP PRESTON AVE @ CABELL AVE

8:40 am STOP GRADY AV @ 17TH ST NW

8:43 am STOP WEST ST @ 10TH ST NW

8:45 am STOP 10TH ST NW @ PAGE ST

8:50 am DEST BUFORD MIDDLE

BUFORD SUMMER SCHOOL #3

7:59 am STOP AVON ST @ PALATINE AVE

8:01 am STOP ROUGEMONT AVE @ MERIDIAN ST

8:09 am STOP 2ND ST SE @ FRIENDSHIP CT

8:13 am STOP 6TH ST SE @ BOLLING AVE

8:19 am STOP RIVES ST @ HAMPTON ST

8:21 am STOP CARLTON AVE @ NASSAU ST

8:26 am STOP CHESAPEAKE ST @ RIVERSIDE AVE

8:29 am STOP FAIRWAY AVE @ SHORT 18TH ST

8:32 am STOP E HIGH ST @ HAZEL ST

8:34 am STOP RIVER RD @ BELLEVIEW AVE

8:36 am STOP RIVER RD @ LOCUST AVE

8:38 am STOP LOCUST AVE @ CALHOUN ST

8:39 am STOP NORTH AVE @ HOLMES AVE

8:43 am STOP PARK ST @ NORTHWOOD AVE

8:50 am DEST BUFORD MIDDLE


